
 
 Proprietor/School Director Email 

Mr Sutton achieve@buckswood.co.uk 

 Principal  

Mr Samson  ksamson@buckswood.co.uk 

Senior Management Team  Email  

Mr Shaw Academic Principal mshaw@buckswood.co.uk 
Dr Demetradze Head of Boarding hob@buckswood.co.uk 

Mr Field Head of EFL (SLT) gfield@buckswood.co.uk 
Mr Terrell Designated Safeguarding Lead dsl@buckswood.co.uk 
Heads of Key Stage    

Mr Terrell HKS  - Junior  dsl@buckswood.co.uk 
Mr Markson Brown HKS - GCSE  amarkson-brown@buckswood.co.uk 
Mr Shaw HKS  - 6th Form  mshaw@buckswood.co.uk 
Accounts - Support Staff   

Mr Ulahannan Accounts Manager money@buckswood.co.uk 
Admin - Support staff   

Mrs  Attwood  HR  hr@buckswood.co.uk 
Ms  Hallifax Secretary  admin@buckswood.co.uk 
Mr Hilder IT support ict@buckswood.co.uk 
Mrs  Burnage Librarian & Teaching Staff admin support library@buckswood.co.uk 
Wellbeing Hub   

Mr Pittman Safeguarding officer safeguardingofficer@buckswood.co.uk 
Mr Terrell DSL  dsl@buckswood.co.uk 
Admissions and Marketing   

Mrs  Nalivkina International Marketing  olga@buckswood.co.uk 
Ms Terrazas Helguera International Marketing  info@buckswood.co.uk 
Mr Yu International Marketing asia@buckswood.co.uk 
Mrs  Zouehid International Marketing admissions@buckswood.co.uk 
Mrs  Field International Marketing kfield@buckswood.co.uk 

  UK Marketing  future@buckswood.co.uk 

Support staff    

Mrs  Buse Uniform shop  shop@buckswood.co.uk 
Mrs  Field Bookshop  kfield@buckswood.co.uk 
Mr  Foster Exams Officer exams@buckswood.co.uk 
Domestic Services    

Mrs  Hungerford Matron - Domestic Staff Manager matron@buckswood.co.uk 
BHS - Surgery   

Mr Collinson Senior Nurse  nurse@buckswood.co.uk 
Mrs   Nahoor Nurse Assistant nurses@buckswood.co.uk 
Catering Services   

Mr Bramble Catering Manager food@buckswood.co.uk 
Establishment   

Mr Hougham Health and safety Officer hhs@buckswood.co.uk 
Stables    

Ms Grove-Cooke Stable Manager stables@buckswood.co.uk 
Pastoral Staff     

Dr Demetradze Head Of Boading  (SMT) hob@buckswood.co.uk 



Mr Jollands Kipling 1 kipling1@buckswood.co.uk 
Mr Kandiah Kipling 2 Kipling2@buckswood.co.uk 
Mr Yan Milne 1 Milne1@buckswood.co.uk 
Mr Martinez Milne 2  Milne2@buckswood.co.uk 
Mr Khukhunaishvili School House  schoolhouse@buckswood.co.uk 
Ms Castellazo Rowling 1 rowling1@buckswood.co.uk 
Mr Stanley Rowling 2 rowling2@buckswood.co.uk 
Ms Saranti Oaks oaks@buckswood.co.uk 
Ms Ide Girls Cover wells2@buckswood.co.uk 
Ms Kawaler Wells wells@buckswood.co.uk 
Ms Peradze Cottages  cottages@buckswood.co.uk 
Mr Rens Ashburnham - Day senior gary@buckswood.co.uk 
Mr Rens Grange - Day junior gary@buckswood.co.uk 
Transport and Drivers    

Mr Oliver Head of Transport and CPC holder  tm@buckswood.co.uk 
Academic, co-curricular and Sports contacts  

Ms Husher Head of English ehusher@buckswood.co.uk 

Ms Richards Head of IB Diploma Programme crichards@buckswood.co.uk 

Mr  Unlusan Head of Mathematics aunlusan@buckswood.co.uk 

Mr Field Head of ESOL gfield@buckswood.co.uk 

Ms  Bachellier Head of Science  ebachellier@buckswood.co.uk 

Mr Harrison Head of Business sharrison@buckswood.co.uk 

Ms Pasieka Head of Art cpasieka@buckswood.co.uk 

Mr Joy Head of Humanities rjoy@buckswood.co.uk 

Mr Rodriguez Head of MFL jluis@buckswood.co.uk 

Ms Godon Head of Games/PE girlsgames@buckswood.co.uk 

Mr Foster Head of ICT ict@buckswood.co.uk 

Mr Taekema Music coordinator ctaekema@buckswood.co.uk 

Mr Bumstead Head of Football football@buckswood.co.uk 

Mr Claughton Head of Rugby kclaughton@buckswood.co.uk 

Mr Yan Head of Tennis Milne1@buckswood.co.uk 

Ms Purcell Not So Boring Office/Student Activities activities@buckswood.co.uk 

 

All staff can be contacted via the main school phone number (01424 813813) or at the school address:- 

Buckswood School, Rye Road, Guestling, East Sussex.  TN35 4LT 


